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Corporate Counsel

April 13,2011

Patricia Van Gerpen, Executive Director
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East Capitol Avenue

Pierre, SD 57501

Re: In the Matter of Revisions and/or Additions to the Commission’s
Switched Access Rules Codified in ARSD 20:10:27 through ARSD
20:10:29
Docket No. RM05-002

Dear Ms. Van Gerpen:

Enclosed please find Qwest Corporation’s Comments regarding the above-referenced
matter.

Very truly yours,
ason D. Topp
JDT/bardm
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cc: Service List (via e-mail)
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this 13th day of April, 2011, the foregoing Qwest Corporation’s
Comments was E-Filed upon the following party:

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen
Executive Director

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

500 E. Capitol Ave.
Pierre, SD 57501

patty.vangerpen(@state.sd.us

and copies sent electronically or via U.S. mail, addressed to the following:

Ms. Karen E Cremer

Staff Attorney

~ South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East Capitol

Pierre, SD 57501

karen.cremer(@state.sd.us

Mr. Richard B. Severy
Assistant General Counsel
Verizon

201 Spear Street 9th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94105

richard.b.severy@verizonbusiness.com

Rudolph M. Reyes

Assistant General Counsel - West Region
- Legal Department

711 Van Ness Ave., Suite 300

San Francisco, CA 94102

rudy.reyes@verizon.com

Mr. David A. Gerdes

May Adam Gerdes & Thompson LLP
"P.O. Box 160

Pierre, SD 57501-0160

dag@magt.com

Mr. James M. Cremer

Bantz Gosch & Cremer LLC
. P.O. Box 970

Aberdeen, SD 57402-0970
jcremer@bantzlaw.com

Bobbi Bourk
Staff Analyst

~South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

500 East Capitol
Pierre, SD 57501
bobbi.bourk@state.sd.us

Milt H. Doumit
Director, State Government Relations

~Verizon

410 11th Ave. SE, Suite 103
Olympia, WA. 98501

milt.h.doumit@verizon.com

Ann Johnson
Verizon

. 600 Hidden Ridge

Irving, TX 75038
ann.johnson(@)verizon.com

Brett M. Koenecke
May Adam Gerdes & Thompson LLP

. P.O. Box 160

Pierre, SD 57501-0160
koenecke@magt.com

Mr. William M. Van Camp
Olinger Lovald McCahren & Reimers PC

. P.O.Box 66

Pierre, SD 57501-0066
bvancamp@olingerlaw.net



Ms. Meredith A. Moore

Cutler & Donahoe LLP

, 100 North Phillips Avenue 9th Floor
Sioux Falls, SD 57104-6725
meredithm@cutlerlawfirm.com

Mr. Christopher W. Madsen

Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP
- 101 N. Phillips Ave. Suite 600

Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
cwmadsen@bgpw.com

Wayne M. Johnson

State Regulatory Affairs Director
. Qwest Corporation

925 High Street, 959

Des Moines, IA 50309
Wayne.Johnson3@qwest.com

Mr. Richard D. Coit

Executive Director and General Counsel
SDTA

- P.O.Box 57

Pierre, SD 57501
richcoit@sdtaonline.com

Mr. Talbot Wieczorek

Gunderson Palmer Nelson & Ashmore LLP
- P.O. Box 8045

Rapid City, SD 57709

tiw@gpnalaw.com

kwebb@gpnalaw.com

Ms. Margo D. Northrup

Riter Rogers Wattier & Northrup LLP
. P.O. Box 280

Pierre, SD 57501-0280
m.northrup@riterlaw.com

Mr. Thomas J. Welk
Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP

. 101 N Phillips Ave. Suite 600

Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
tiwelk@bgpw.com

Jason D. Topp
Qwest Corporation

. 200 S. 5th Street, Room 2200

Minneapolis, MN 55402
Jason. Topp@Qwest.com

Mr. Jeffrey D. Larson
Larson & Nipe

. P.O.Box 277

Woonsocket, SD 57385
idlarson@santel.net

Mr. Talbot Wieczorek
Gunderson Palmer Nelson & Ashmore LLP
P.O. Box 8045

- Rapid City, SD 57709

tiw@gpnalaw.com

kwebb@gpnalaw.com

Ms. Darla Pollman Rogers
Riter Rogers Wattier & Northrup LLP

. P.O. Box 280

Pierre, SD 57501-0280
dprogers@riterlaw.com

Ms. Kathyrn Ford
Davenport Evans Hurwitz & Smith LLP

- P.O. Box 1030

Sioux Falls, SD 57104
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